
0

250

500

750

1.000

1.250

ANDALUCI
A

ARAGÓN ASTURIAS BALEARE
S

CANARIA
S

CANTABRI
A

C. LA
MANCHA

C. LEÓN CATALUÑ
A

C.VALENC
IANA

EXTREMA
DURA

GALICIA MADRID MURCIA NAVARRA PAIS
VASCO

LA RIOJA CEUTA-
MELILLA

REG.
CENTRAL

2018 801 487 107 28 15 48 67 793 653 1.229 85 192 314 398 239 416 17 3 173
2019 1.096 49 16 12 14 37 82 121 654 349 86 477 264 391 192 459 40 0 98

COO-G8 COOERATIVAS CONSTITUIDAS
Socios iniciales según comunidad autónoma. Enero/Septiembre 2018 y 2019

2018 2019

TOTAL

6.065
4.437


